South Central Iowa Workforce Area Local Workforce Development Board Chief Elected Official Agenda Wednesday, May 5, 2021 @ 2:30 p.m.

Join with Zoom Online: https://zoom.us/j/6418143563
Dial in: 312-626-6799 Meeting ID: 6418143563

Join in person: 15330 Truman St. Ottumwa, Iowa 52501

Call to Order Don Seams

Roll Call Krista Tedrow

Introduction of Guests Don Seams

*Consent Agenda Don Seams

CEO Roles & Responsibilities Don Seams

*Elect Vice Chief Lead Elected Official Don Seams

Alignment Progress Update Don Seams

Statewide Board Training Don Seams

SCIWA State Spotlight Don Seams

Local Plan Don Seams

Memorandum of Understanding Don Seams

*Budget Don Seams

Service Provider Extension Don Seams

Fiscal Agent Extension Don Seams

Other Business Don Seams

Public Comment Don Seams

*Adjournment Don Seams

^{*}Items requiring a vote